
Contact Us
You can contact us by
email admin@shaping-futures.info
or www.shaping-futures.org.uk

Chat to us!
Got questions? Visit 

shaping-futures.org.uk/activities 
where you can speak to us live! 

Virtual Open Days
Due to the current circumstances universities have moved open 
days online! Now you can explore the campus, speak to lecturers, see 
accomodation and speak to current students from home. 

Here are the dates for this year’s virtual open days at our partner’s 
institutions, along with the links to book your spot.

Friday 16th October
Saturday 17th October
Saturday 31st October

Addtional information and  

booking here!

Saturday, 7th November
Saturday, 5th December

Additional information and 
booking here!

Saturday 24th October
Saturday 21st November

Wednesday 9th December 

Additional information and 
booking here!

Saturday 14th November
Saturday 17th October

Saturday 21st November

Additional information and 
booking here!

Saturday 24 October 

Additional information and 
booking here!

Saturday 14th November

Additional information and 
booking here!
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